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D
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BASHAER 91.8
ATHBAH
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5
Owner: Hrhp m19.5 19.5 19.5 195 195 19.5 19
Abdulaziz Bin
. BODY 18.5 18 18 18 18 18 18
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al Saud- LEGS 15 155 15.5 15,5 15.5 15.5 155
Athbah Stud V)8 19 195 195 195 19 195 19
2nd Name: SK YARA 90.8
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulaziz TYPE 19.5

Ibrahim Abdulaziz m
Albarghash-Alsakab BODY

Stibls

19.5 195 195 19 195 195 195
18 18 18 18 18 18 18

LEGS 15,5 155 15,5 15,5 15 155 145
MOVE 19 185 18,5 185 185 185 185

3rd Name: KH MAZIONH 90.8
Colour: grey
Owner: Sons Of

TYPE

20
Mubark Al Khaldi - m 19.5
Alkhawolid Stud 18

4th Name: RAWAAH HR 90.7
Colour: grey
Owner: Haydar
Khilifah Ahmad
Almusaa - Hr Stud

(([o)V/ 3 19.5



5th

6th

7th

7th

9th

Name: KHOLOUD
MALHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Omer
Abdallah Abdelaziz
Alwushayqiri-
Melhem Stud

Name: SEDN AS
Colour: grey

Owner: Ali Majeid Ali
Al Harbi-Asail Al
Saleem Stud

Name: ORCHID
SHALY

Colour: grey
Owner: Safar
Abdulrhman
Mohammad
Alshalawi-Shaly
Stud

Name: GHANADEER
AL HANA

Colour: grey

Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR-AL HANA
STUD

Name: SHEHANAH
AL MUAWD

Colour: grey

Owner: Alotaibi Naif
Hamdan F-Wabal
Stud

90.6

O -

BODY YA
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20

90.6

1
s

TYPE 19
8

90.6

TYPE 19.5
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE ik

90.6

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

90.5

18

19

19 195 19 19 19 19

18 18 175 17.5 18 18
15 15 155 155 15.5 15
19 19 19 185 195 195

19 19 195 19 19 18.5

18 18 18 18 18 18

15,5 155 155 155 155 155

19 185 19 19 19 19

19 19

17.5 18 18 18 17.5 17.5
155 155 15 15 15.5 15
19 19 195 19 19 19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MAYASA AL
ZAYED

Colour: grey

Owner: Saad Saeed
Zaead Alaead

Name: JAWHARAT
ALNOUF

Colour: grey

Owner: P. Abdullah
Bin Turki Bin Fahd
Bin Abdullah Al
Saud - Al Nouf Stud

Name: MEZNAH
ALMUAWD
Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmed
Hamad Ali Al
Muaddi

Name: ANGEL FAS

Colour: -

Owner: Abdulrahim
Ibrahim M Afandi-
Lamar Stud

Name: MAYAR
ALMASRA

Colour: -

Owner: Nawaf Turki
Mohammad Al
Sadyri-Almassara
Stud

90.4

90.2

20

20

89.8

19
nan  REE
15 18
155 15
19 10

TYPE 19.5

mlg.s 19.5
17.5 17
14.5 14.5
19 19

TYPE 19

17.5
15.5
18.5

19
19 19
18 17.5
16 155
19 19

19 19

18.5 18.5

Slel @ 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 15
(o) 19.5 19

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
15.5

19

15.5
19

19.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18
15
19.5

19.5
18.5
15
18.5

18
15
19

19.5
17
15.5
19

17.5
15
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

19
18
15
19

17.5
15
19

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

19
18
15
19

18.5
18
15

19.5

18
14.5
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

17.5
15.5
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

19

18

15
19.5



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: DANAH S Q
Colour: grey
Owner: Sattam

Mohammed Halwani

Name: SAMIA
ALMUAWD
Colour: bay
Owner: Dhaifallah
Nasser Alotaibi-
Alnajeeb Stud

Name: RAYANAH N
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDUL
MAJEED ABDUL
RAHMAN IBRAHIM
AL-GENDAN

Name: AR SAFIAH
Colour: -

Owner: Ahmad
Mohammed A
Bahakeem

Name: NAJDIA NJ
Colour: bay
Owner: OSAMA
MOHAMMED

ALOSAIMI - NAJDIA

STUD

89.4

19

r
m 19 19 185 185 195 19 19
175 175 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
155 15 15 15 15 155 145
185 19 19 19 185 19 19

89.1

TYPE

19
[ -
18

BODY
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

88.6

TYPE 19

m 19 19 185 19 19 18.5 18.5
lelod @ 17.5 175 17 18 17 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 145 15 15 14.5

18.5 19 19 18.5 185 19

88.4

BODY YA
LEGS 15
(u[eAV -l 17.5

88.2
TYPE 19

[ -

17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 175 17.5

LEGS 155 15 145 145 15 15.5 15
MOVE 19 185 185 19.5 185 185 19




20th

Name: NOOT
ALMUBARAKAT
Colour: bay

Owner: Hatim Bin
Salim Bin Faihan Al
Theiabi -
Almubarakat Stud

87.9

Name: RIVAA S
Colour: grey
Owner: Rayan
Abdullah
Abdulrahman
Alshugayhi-Rayan
Stud

Name: AMAANI
HAMAT

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Bin Abdullah Bin
Hamad Bin Saleem-
Hamat Stud

Name: ASEEL
ALMUAWD

Colour: bay

Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al Saud-
Athbah Stud

Judges

1.S.
T.T.
A.P.
J.M.
S.S.
K.M.
J.A.

mm Irina Stigler, RU

== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

== Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
ifjulie Maden, BE

= Sami Mohammed Saad, SA

2 Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH
= Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW

T.T. A.P. J.M.

18.5

18.5

185 18

185 185 18 18,5 18 18 18
17.5 175 175 18 17.5 18 17.5
155 15,5 155 15 15 15.5 15
185 185 18 18,5 185 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

19.5 195 195 195 19.5 195 19.5
m 195 195 195 195 19 20 195
18 18 175 18 185 18 18
155 16 155 155 155 155 15.5
19 19 185 19 19 19 185

No detailed scorecard available
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